T10
T4

13
T4
T15

12
T10

T8
14
17
T8
T18
T18
T15
20
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T4

T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

The Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Kings' Course

Waikoloa,
Kings' Tees

HI

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08

Team

Oklahoma State
Oregon
Washington
Auburn
Southern California
UCLA

Texas

Georgia Tech
TCU

Stanford
Arizona State
Texas Tech
Hawaii-Hilo
Oregon State
Colorado
Hawaii

San Jose State
UC Davis

Osaka Gakuin University

CSU-Monterey Bay

271
276
280
274
273
283
274
286
272
281
280
278
279
285
287
279
290
290
286
295

Scores

277
274
272
279
280
271
282
270
284
276
277
282
286
281
281
291
287
289
295
287

548
550
552
553
553
554
556
556
556
557
557
560
565
566
568
570
577
579
581
582

-11
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The Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Kings' Course
Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Oklahoma State 271 277 548
T7 Wyndham Clark (2) 66 69 135
T7 Jordan Niebrugge (5) 67 68 135
T18 Talor Gooch (4) 72 66 138
T33 lan Davis (1) 66 74 140
T83 Kevin Dougherty (3) 72 74 146
2 Oregon 276 274 550
T2 Thomas Lim (5) 64 69 133
T18 Brandon Mclver (1) 71 67 138
T25 Sulman Raza (3) 70 69 139
T33 Zach Foushee (4) 71 69 140
T74 Ryann Ree (2) 73 72 145
3 Washington 280 272 552
T7 Cheng-Tsung Pan (1) 70 65 135
T12 Gerrit Chambers (4) 69 68 137
T33 Trevor Simsby (2) 72 68 140
T56 Corey Pereira (5) 69 74 143
T74 Jonathan Sanders (3) 74 71 145
T4 Auburn 274 279 553
T18 Matt Gilchrest (1) 68 70 138
T18 Jake Mondy (2) 68 70 138
T25 Niclas Carlsson (4) 71 68 139
T33 Daniel Stringfellow (5) 67 73 140
T103 Victor Henum (3) 78 71 149
T4 Southern California 273 280 553
T2 Jeffrey Kang (3) 66 67 133
T5 Rico Hoey (2) 65 69 134
T7 Anthony Paolucci (1) 68 67 135
T112 Ramsey Sahyoun (4) 75 77 152
T112 Danny Ochoa (5) 74 78 152
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 UCLA 283 271 554
T2 Lorens Chan (1) 68 65 133
T25 Jay Hwang (3) 72 67 139
T42 Jonathan Garrick (2) 73 68 141
T83 Matt Pinizzotto (4) 75 71 146
T Jake Knapp (5) 70 77 147
T7 Texas 274 282 556
T18 Toni Hakula (2) 70 68 138
T25 Beau Hossler (3) 70 69 139
T33 Gavin Hall (1) 68 72 140
T46 Brax McCarthy (4) 69 73 142
T46 Kramer Hickok (5) 67 75 142
T7 Georgia Tech 286 270 556
T12 Vince Whaley (5) 72 65 137
T18 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 69 69 138
T33 Seth Reeves (3) 74 66 140
T56 Bo Andrews (4) 73 70 143
T63 Anders Albertson (2) 72 72 144
T7 TCU 272 284 556
T5 Chelso Barrett (4) 66 68 134
T25 Julien Brun (1) 67 72 139
T46 Paul Barjon (5) 69 73 142
T56 Sarosh Adi (3) 72 71 143
T83 Giulio Castagnara (2) 70 76 146
T10 Arizona State 280 277 557
T12 Max Rottluff (5) 71 66 137
T25 Austin Quick (4) 70 69 139
T46 Trey Ka'ahanui (2) 70 72 142
T56 Jon Rahm (1) 69 74 143
T56 Ki Taek Lee (3) 73 70 143
T10 Stanford 281 276 557
1 Cameron Wilson (3) 67 65 132
T25 Patrick Rodgers (2) 69 70 139
T63 David Boote (1) 75 69 144
T63 Maverick McNealy (4) 72 72 144
T74 Viraat Badhwar (5) 73 72 145
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Texas Tech 278 282 560
T18 Matias Dominguez (3) 69 69 138
T33 Henry Todd (4) 69 71 140
T33 Esteban Restrepo (5) 67 73 140
T63 Clement Sordet (1) 75 69 144
T109 Tyson Turnbow (2) 73 78 151
13 Hawaii-Hilo 279 286 565
11 Kyeton Littel (4) 70 66 136
T46 Corey Kozuma (1) 71 71 142
T46 Dalen Yamauchi (2) 70 72 142
T83 Chris Shimomura (3) 69 77 146
T Christian Agosto (5) 70 77 147
14 Oregon State 285 281 566
T12 David Fink (1) 70 67 137
T42 Kevin Murphy (3) 72 69 141
T63 Alex Franklin (2) 72 72 144
T99 Scott Kim (4) 71 77 148
T99 Kevin Chen (5) 75 73 148
15 Colorado 287 281 568
T12 Jeremy Paul (1) 69 68 137
T63 Philip Juel-Berg (3) 70 74 144
T63 David Oraee (4) 75 69 144
T63 Andrew Bonner (5) 73 71 144
T99 Yannik Paul (2) 75 73 148
16 Hawaii 279 291 570
T46 Skye Inakoshi (2) 71 71 142
T46 Zachary Braunthal (3) 70 72 142
T63 Scott Yamashita (1) 68 76 144
T74 Nainoa Calip (4) 70 75 145
T Thomas Yamashita (5) 74 73 147
17 San Jose State 290 287 577
T42 Cody Blick (1) 70 71 141
T74 Marcus Potter (3) 73 72 145
T91 Daniel Semmler (2) 75 72 147
T Landon Polterock (5) 75 72 147
T103 Felix Moesmang (4) 72 77 149
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

18 UC Davis 290 289 579
T46 Matt Hansen (1) 74 68 142
T56 Ben Corfee (2) 70 73 143
T83 Josh Granger (4) 73 73 146
T103 Luke Vivolo (3) 73 76 149
T109 Mike Brockington (5) 76 75 151
19 Osaka Gakuin University 286 295 581
T74 Shohei Hasegawa (1) 72 73 145
T74 Kotaka Iha (2) 70 75 145
T91 Toshiki Ishitoku (3) 73 74 147
T Jyunya Kameshiro (4) 71 76 147
117 Daiki Matsumura (5) 82 73 155
20 CSU-Monterey Bay 295 287 582
T56 Brandon Hortt (1) 73 70 143
T83 Matt Ogden (4) 73 73 146
T Robby Salomon (5) 72 75 147
T103 Dylan Jackson (2) 77 72 149
T103 Anton Rosen (3) 77 72 149
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd2 | Total
T12 Chris Babcock (Washington) 67 |70 |137
T25 Max Carter (Oregon) 70 169 |139
T33 Eric Sugimoto (Southern California) 70 |70 |[140
T42 Kevin Kwon (Washington) 74 167 |[141
T46 Will Griffin (Texas) 70 |72 |142
T63 Corbin Kasten (Texas Tech) 70 |74 |144
T63 Broc Johnson (Arizona State) 73 |71 |144
T74 Patrick Grimes (Stanford) 68 |77 |145
T74 Will Long (Auburn) 73 |72 |145
T83 Hannes Ronneblad (Texas Tech) 75 |71 |146
T83 Jonathan Woo (Oregon) 71 |75 |146
T99 Alberto Sanchez (Arizona State) 74 |74 (148
108 John Hayes (Colorado) 75 |75 |150
T109 Ryuji Maekawa (Osaka Gakuin University) 75 |76 |151
T112 Nick Matsushima (Hawaii-Hilo) 80 |72 |152
115 Jim Liu (Stanford) 73 180 |153
116 Takashi Murayama (Hawaii-Hilo) 73 181 |154
118 Casey Tamura (Hawaii-Hilo) 86 |87 (173
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Start

T7
T3
T14

T3

T3

T7
T14
T32
T32

T7
T54
T63
T21
T32
T21
T32
T63
T21
T14
T21
T54
T14
T32
T32
T32

T7
T63
T32
T21
T54

T7

T3
T63
T93
T21

T7
T54
T14
T32
T93
T63
T32

T76

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Cameron Wilson
Jeffrey Kang
Lorens Chan
Thomas Lim

Rico Hoey
Chelso Barrett
Wyndham Clark
Jordan Niebrugge
Anthony Paolucci
Cheng-Tsung Pan
Kyeton Littel
Chris Babcock *
Max Rottluff
Vince Whaley
Jeremy Paul
David Fink

Gerrit Chambers
Toni Hakula
Talor Gooch

Ollie Schniederjans
Jake Mondy
Matias Dominguez
Brandon Mclver
Matt Gilchrest
Beau Hossler
Max Carter *
Sulman Raza
Julien Brun

Jay Hwang
Austin Quick
Patrick Rodgers
Niclas Carlsson
Daniel Stringfellow
lan Davis

Trevor Simsby
Seth Reeves
Henry Todd
Esteban Restrepo
Zach Foushee
Gavin Hall

Eric Sugimoto *
Kevin Kwon *
Kevin Murphy
Cody Blick

Jonathan Garrick

The Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Kings' Course
Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08

Team

Stanford
Southern California
UCLA

Oregon
Southern California
TCU

Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Southern California
Washington
Hawaii-Hilo
Washington
Arizona State
Georgia Tech
Colorado
Oregon State
Washington
Texas
Oklahoma State
Georgia Tech
Auburn

Texas Tech
Oregon

Auburn

Texas

Oregon

Oregon

TCU

UCLA

Arizona State
Stanford
Auburn

Auburn
Oklahoma State
Washington
Georgia Tech
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Oregon

Texas

Southern California
Washington
Oregon State
San Jose State

UCLA

67
66
68
64
65
66
66
67
68
70
70
67
71
72
69
70
69
70
72
69
68
69
71
68
70
70
70
67
72
70
69
71
67
66
72
74
69
67
71
68
70
74
72
70

73

65
67
65
69
69
68
69
68
67
65
66
70
66
65
68
67
68
68
66
69
70
69
67
70
69
69
69
72
67
69
70
68
73
74
68
66
71
73
69
72
70
67
69
71

68

Scores

132
133
133
133
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141

141
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Start

T7
T32
T32
T21
T32
T93
T54
T21
T54
T32
T32
T76
T21
T63
T76
T21
T76
T14
T63

T100
T32
T100
T63
T63
T100
T32
T76
T76
T76
T63
T76
T32
T14
T32
T93
T76
T76
T76
T100
T76
T63
T54

T21

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T83
T83
T83
T83
T83

T83

Player

Kramer Hickok
Will Griffin *
Dalen Yamauchi
Paul Barjon
Trey Ka'ahanui
Matt Hansen
Corey Kozuma
Brax McCarthy
Skye Inakoshi
Zachary Braunthal
Ben Corfee

Ki Taek Lee
Corey Pereira
Sarosh Adi

Bo Andrews

Jon Rahm
Brandon Hortt
Scott Yamashita
Anders Albertson
David Oraee
Philip Juel-Berg
Clement Sordet
Alex Franklin
Maverick McNealy
David Boote
Corbin Kasten *
Broc Johnson *
Andrew Bonner
Will Long *
Shohei Hasegawa
Viraat Badhwar
Kotaka lha
Patrick Grimes *
Nainoa Calip
Jonathan Sanders
Marcus Potter
Ryann Ree

Matt Ogden

Matt Pinizzotto
Josh Granger
Kevin Dougherty
Jonathan Woo *

Chris Shimomura

The Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Kings' Course
Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08

Team

Texas

Texas
Hawaii-Hilo
TCU

Arizona State
UC Davis
Hawaii-Hilo
Texas

Hawaii

Hawaii

UC Davis
Arizona State
Washington
TCU

Georgia Tech
Arizona State
CSU-Monterey Bay
Hawaii

Georgia Tech
Colorado
Colorado

Texas Tech
Oregon State
Stanford
Stanford

Texas Tech
Arizona State
Colorado
Auburn

Osaka Gakuin University
Stanford

Osaka Gakuin University
Stanford

Hawaii
Washington
San Jose State
Oregon
CSU-Monterey Bay
UCLA

UC Davis
Oklahoma State
Oregon

Hawaii-Hilo

67
70
70
69
70
74
71
69
71
70
70
73
69
72
73
69
73
68
72
75
70
75
72
72
75
70
73
73
73
72
73
70
68
70
74
73
73
73
75
73
72
71

69

75
72
72
73
72
68
71
73
71
72
73
70
74
71
70
74
70
76
72
69
74
69
72
72
69
74
71
71
72
73
72
75
77
75
71
72
72
73
71
73
74
75

77

Scores

142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146

146
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Start

T32
T100
T63
T76
T54
T32
T100
T93
T32
T100
T54
T93
T100
T100
115
T63
T76
T113
T113
T100
T76
112
T100
116
T93
T100
T76
T76
117
118

Finish
T83
T83
T91
T91
T91
T91
T91
T91
T91
T91
T99
T99
T99
T99

T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
108
T109
T109
T109
T112
T112
T112
115
116
117
118

Player

Giulio Castagnara
Hannes Ronneblad *
Robby Salomon
Toshiki Ishitoku
Jyunya Kameshiro
Christian Agosto
Daniel Semmler
Thomas Yamashita
Jake Knapp
Landon Polterock
Scott Kim

Alberto Sanchez *
Kevin Chen

Yannik Paul

Victor Henum

Felix Moesmang
Luke Vivolo

Anton Rosen
Dylan Jackson
John Hayes *
Tyson Turnbow
Mike Brockington
Ryuji Maekawa *
Nick Matsushima *
Danny Ochoa
Ramsey Sahyoun
Jim Liu *

Takashi Murayama *
Daiki Matsumura
Casey Tamura *

The Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Kings' Course
Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08

Team

TCU

Texas Tech
CSU-Monterey Bay
Osaka Gakuin University
Osaka Gakuin University
Hawaii-Hilo

San Jose State

Hawaii

UCLA

San Jose State

Oregon State

Arizona State

Oregon State

Colorado

Auburn

San Jose State

UC Davis
CSU-Monterey Bay
CSU-Monterey Bay
Colorado

Texas Tech

UC Davis

Osaka Gakuin University
Hawaii-Hilo

Southern California
Southern California
Stanford

Hawaii-Hilo

Osaka Gakuin University
Hawaii-Hilo

70
75
72
73
71
70
75
74
70
75
71
74
75
75
78
72
73
77
77
75
73
76
75
80
74
75
73
73
82
86

76
71
75
74
76
77
72
73
77
72
77
74
73
73
71
77
76
72
72
75
78
75
76
72
78
77
80
81
73
87

Scores

146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
154
155
173

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
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+8
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